PERMIT

CITY OF NAPOLEON - BUILDING DEPARTMENT

255 West Riverview Avenue, Napoleon, Ohio 43545 - 419-592-4010

Job Location 160 Harmony Drive address Lot 25 Harmony Acres address Lot 25 Harmony Brive Lot 25 Harmony Brive Lot 26 Harmony Drive Lot 27 Humbing Lot 27 Hu	Permit No	01896 _{Iss}	ued 12-22-89	9	FI	EES	BASE	PLUS	TOTAL
Lot. 25 Harmony Acres Issued By Eldon Huber Mrs. G. Frisher 592-9406 Owner Song C. Frisher 592-9406 Address 160 Harmony Drive Agent Denny Seignan Siding builder-eng-ste. Address Rt. 6 Harris Rd. Defiance Description of Use residence Pescription of Use residence Residential 1 no. dwelling units Commercial Industrial New Add'n. Alter Remodel X Mixed Occupancy Estimated Cost \$ 6555.00 Change of Occupancy Estimated Cost \$ 6555.00 Consumer In the Industrial Selection of Industrial Too Plumbing: TOTAL FEES. 51.00 LESS MIN. FEES PAID date BALANCE DUE. TOTAL FEES. 51.00 LESS MIN. FEES PAID date BALANCE DUE. WORK INFORMATION: Size: Length. Width Stories Ground Floor Area Height Building Volume (for demo. permit). cu. ft. Electrical: brief description Mechanical: brief description Mechanical: brief description Mechanical: Direct description Sign: Dimensions Sign Area Additional Information: Install vinyl, replacements windows & patio door install smoke detectors as required DEC 22 1359 Owner-agent CITY OF NISCIPONE C	Job Location	160 Harmony	Drive		BUILDII	NG	9.00	42.00	51.00
Issued By Eldon Huber building official Owner Mrs. C.Fisher 592-9406 Address 160 Harmony Drive Lower Stignan Siding Denny Seignan Siding Dullder-eng.etc. Rt. 6 Harris Rd. Defiance Description of Use residence SEW. INSP. Residential 1 SEW. INSP. SEW. INSP. SEWER TAP TEMP. WATER TEMP. ELECT. ADDITIONAL Struct. hrs. PLAN REVIEW Elect. hrs. TOTAL FEES. 51.00 LESS MIN. FEES PAID date BALANCE DUE. STRUCT. ADDITIONAL BALANCE D	Lot_25		S		ELECTE	RICAL	Willia o		- 24-2
Description of Use residence SEWR TAP TEMP. WATER TEMP. ELECT. ADDITIONAL PLECT. ADDITIONAL Struct. hrs REVIEW Elect. hrs REVIEW Elect. hrs REVIEW Elect. hrs REVIEW Elect. hrs Description of Use BALANCE DUE. TOTAL FEES 1.00 LESS MIN. FEES PAID date BALANCE DUE. WORK INFORMATION: Size: Length Width Stories Ground Floor Area Height Building Volume (for demo. permit) cu. ft. Electrical: Direct description Mechanical: Direct d	Issued By	Eldon Huber	or legal discript		T_				= m[3]
Address 160 Harmony Drive Agent Denny Seigman Siding bullder-eng-arts. Rt. 6 Harris Rd. Defiance Description of Use residence Description of Use residence Description of Use residence Description of Use residence SEW. INSP. SEWER TAP TEMP. WATER TEMP. ELECT. ADDITIONAL PLAN. REVIEW Elect. hrs. TOTAL FEES. 51.00 LESS MIN. FEES PAID date BALANCE DUE. DESCRIPTION Of the saper WORK INFORMATION: Size: Length Width Stories Ground Floor Area Height Building Volume (for demo. permit) cu. ft. Electrical: brief description Dimensions Sign Area Additional Information: Install vinyl, replacements windows & patio door install smoke detectors as required DEC 22 1303 Owner-agent CITY OF NINFOLITION CITY	36	building official	592-9406	=>1112	무				Circle
Agent Denny Seigman Siding builder-ang-stc. Address Rt. 6 Harris Rd. Defiance Description of Use residence Residential 1 Residential 1 Residential 1 Roommercial Industrial PLAN Rev. Add'n. Alter Remodel X Mixed Occupancy. Change of Occupancy. Estimated Cost \$ 6355.00 CONING INFORMATION N/A Consideration of Use residence Estimated Cost \$ 6355.00 LESS MIN. FEES PAID date BALANCE DUE. CONING INFORMATION: Size: Length Width Stories Ground Floor Area Height Building Volume (for demo. permit) cu. ft. Electrical: brief description Mechanical: drift		name	tel.		ф				
Address Rt 6 Harris Rd Defiance Description of Use residence Residential 1	-	HANDLINGY .		- 1	Ц				III V
Sew Name	bui	lder-engetc.	tel.	- [The same of the sa		Hammel I
Residential 1 no. dwelling units Commercial Industrial New Add'n. Alter Remodel X Mixed Occupancy Change of Occupancy Estimated Cost \$ 6555.00 Estimated Cost \$ 6555.00 LESS MIN. FEES PAID date BALANCE DUE. WORK INFORMATION: Size: Length Width Stories Ground Floor Area Height Building Volume (for demo. permit) Elect. hrs TOTAL FEES. 51.00 LESS MIN. FEES PAID date BALANCE DUE. WORK INFORMATION: Size: Length Width Stories Ground Floor Area Height Building Volume (for demo. permit) Electrical: brief description Mechanical: Drief description Mechanical: Drief description Mechanical: Drief description Mechanical: Drief description Drie	Description of	ofUse resi	dence	[WATER	TAP	Trungt -		
Residential 1 no. dwelling units Commercial Industrial New Add'n. Alter Remodel X Mixed Occupancy Change of Occupancy Estimated Cost \$ 6555.00 LESS MIN. FEES PAID date BALANCE DUE. WORK INFORMATION: Size: Length Width Stories Ground Floor Area Height Building Volume (for demo. permit). Electrical: brief description Plumbing: brief description Mechanical: brief description Mechanical: brief description Mechanical: brief description Install smoke detectors as required DEC 22 1369 Date Applicant Signature Owner-agent CITY OF Nationary ADDITIONAL TEMP. WATER TEMP. ELECT. ADDITIONAL PLAN TEMP. WATER TEMP. ELECT. ADDITIONAL Blect. hrs FOR A 10 DEC 22 1369 Owner-agent CITY OF NATIONAL STRUCK INTERESTOR TOTAL FEES. 51.00 Applicant Signature Owner-agent CITY OF NATIONAL STRUCK INTERESTOR TOTAL FEES. TOTAL FE		Interior =	IBATIN MERE	14.1	SEW. IN		litted		
no. dwelling units Commercial Industrial New Add'n. Alter Remodel X Mixed Occupancy. Change of Occupancy. Change of Occupancy. Estimated Cost \$ 6555.00 LESS MIN. FEES PAID date BALANCE DUE. ZONING INFORMATION district lot dimensions area front yd side yds rear yd max hgt no pkg spaces no idg spaces max cover petition or appeal req'd date appr WORK INFORMATION: Size: Length Width Stories Ground Floor Area Height Building Volume (for demo. permit) cu. ft. Electrical: brief description Plumbing: brief description Mechanical: brief description Direct description Mechanical: brief description Direct description Mechanical: brief description Direct	Desidential	1		Tours.	SEWER	TAP	Bed		
New Add'n. Alter Remodel X Mixed Occupancy Change of Occupancy Change of Occupancy Estimated Cost \$ 6555.00 Estimated Cost \$ 6555.00 LESS MIN. FEES PAID date BALANCE DUE. ZONING INFORMATION Max hgt no pkg spaces no ldg spaces max cover petition or appeal req'd date appr WORK INFORMATION: Size: Length Width Stories Ground Floor Area Height Building Volume (for demo. permit) cu. ft. Electrical: brief description Plumbing: brief description Mechanical: brief description Sign: Dimensions Sign Area Additional Information: Install vinyl, replacements windows & patio door install smoke detectors as required DEC 22 1369 Date Applicant Signature Owner-agent CITY OF NATULEON		no. dwelling units		dvu /	TEMP. V				
Mixed Occupancy Change of Occupancy Estimated Cost \$ 6555.00 Estimated Cost \$ 6555.00 Estimated Cost \$ 6555.00 LESS MIN. FEES PAID date BALANCE DUE. TOTAL FEES. 51.00 LESS MIN. FEES PAID date BALANCE DUE. Was het no pkg spaces no ldg spaces max cover petition or appeal req'd date appr WORK INFORMATION: Size: Length Width Stories Ground Floor Area Height Building Volume (for demo. permit) Cu. ft. Electrical: brief description Mechanical: brief description Mechanical: brief description Sign: Dimensions Sign: Dimensions Sign: Dimensions Sign: Dimensions Sign: Dimensions Sign Area Additional Information: Install vinyl, replacements windows & patio door install smoke detectors as required DEC 22 1369 Date Applicant Signature Owner-agent CITY OF NACCIONAL			DECISION NAMED IN		TEMP. E	LECT.	V II; Illiand		
Change of Occupancy Estimated Cost \$ 6555.00 LESS MIN. FEES PAID date BALANCE DUE. TOTAL FEES. 51.00 LESS MIN. FEES PAID date BALANCE DUE. Max hgt lot dimensions area front yd side yds rear yd date appr WORK INFORMATION: Size: Length Width Stories Ground Floor Area Height Building Volume (for demo. permit) cu. ft. Electrical: brief description Plumbing: brief description Mechanical: brief description Mechanical: brief description Sign: Dimensions Sign Area Additional Information: Install vinyl, replacements windows & patio door install smoke detectors as required DEC 22 1989 Date Applicant Signature Owner-agent CITY OF NACCIONAL					ADDITIONAL		Struct	hrs	
Estimated Cost \$ 6555.00 LESS MIN. FEES PAID date BALANCE DUE. ZONING INFORMATION M/A district Iot dimensions area front yd side yds rear yd	Change of Oc	ccupancy	(JE) 193	0 4	RE\	/IEW	Elect.	hrs	Till note to
ZONING INFORMATION District State			- 4 25101		тот	AL FEES	100 Still		51.00
BALANCE DUE	Estimated Oc	James I	1 11000	7+0	LES	S MIN. FE		dota	DOLVING 1
A max hgt no pkg spaces no ldg spaces max cover petition or appeal req'd date appr WORK INFORMATION: Size: Length Width Stories Ground Floor Area Height Building Volume (for demo. permit) cu. ft. Electrical: brief description Plumbing: brief description Mechanical: brief description Sign: prief description Sign: prief description Install vinyl, replacements windows & patio door install smoke detectors as required Date Applicant Signature owner-agent CITY OF NACCURAL		ZONING INFORMA	TION	iin o	BALA	ANCE DL			Temporary Bound Bou
max hgt no pkg spaces no ldg spaces max cover petition or appeal req'd date appr WORK INFORMATION: Size: Length			area	1ooF	front yd		side	yds	rear yd
WORK INFORMATION: Size: Length	max hgt	no pkg spaces	no ldg spaces	ma	ax cover	petitio	n or appeal req'o		
Size: Length Width Stories Ground Floor Area Height Building Volume (for demo. permit) cu. ft. Electrical: brief description Plumbing: brief description Mechanical: brief description Sign: Dimensions Sign Area type Additional Information: Install vinyl, replacements windows & patio door install smoke detectors as required Date Applicant Signature Owner-agent CITY OF NATION CITY OF NATIONAL	WORK INFOR			MIT IN THE					Place State
Height Building Volume (for demo. permit)	Size: Length								
Electrical: brief description								ea	non-duil
brief description Mechanical: Dimensions Sign Area	JAVE	TESTA DOUB	ang volume (for c	iemo.	permit)			+	_cu. ft.
brief description Mechanical: Divided description		Certificate of	brief description	n _{age}			Leverage 2		
Sign: Dimensions Sign Area type Additional Information: Install vinyl, replacements windows & patio door install smoke detectors as required Date Applicant Signature Owner-agent CITY OF NATOLEON			brief description	n			malive		To multi-
Additional Information: Install vinyl, replacements windows & patio door install smoke detectors as required DEC 22 1939 Owner-agent CITY OF NAPOLEON				n	.a.13 .2	Monros	HONS CORE	DAGPHI	
install smoke detectors as required DEC 22 1939 Owner-agent CITY OF NATOLEON	Sign:type						_		
DateApplicant Signature	Additional Info	rmation: Instal	1 vinyl, repl	acei	ments wi	indows	& patio o		
Owner-agent CITY OF NAPALEON	ins	stall smoke d	etectors as	req	uired				
CITY OF NATULEON	Date	ateApplicant Signature						DEC 2	2 2 1989
						OV	vner-agent	CITY OF	NAPOLFON

INSPECTION RECORD

	UNDERGROUND			ROUGH-IN							FINAL		
	Туре	Date	Ву	Туре	Date	Ву	Туре	Date	Ву	Туре	Date	Ву	
	Building Drains			Drainage, Waste & Vent Piping			Indirect Waste			Drainage, Waste & Vent Piping			
5	Water Piping									Backflow Prevention			
	Building Sewer			Water Piping			Condensate Lines			Water Heater			
1	Sewer									FINAL APPROVAL			
-	Connection			Refrigerant			Chimney(s)	Hugesel		Grease Exhaust System			
	Piping			Piping Duct		-	Fire Dampers			Air Cond. Unit(s)			
	Ducts/			Furnace(s) Ducts/			☐ Radiant Htr(s)☐ Unit Htr(s)			Refrigeration Equipment			
MECHANICAL	Plenums			Plenums Duct Insulation			Pool Heater			Furnace(s)			
Σ				Combustion Products Vents			Ventilation ☐ Supply ☐ Exhst.			FINAL APPROVAL			
	Conduits &			Conduits/			□ Range □ Dryer			Temp Service Temp Lighting			
팾	or Cable Grounding &		-	Rough Wiring			☐ Generator(s) ☐ Motors			Fixtures Lampholders			
NIC/	or Bonding Floor Ducts Raceways			Service Panel Switchboard			□ Water Htr □ Welder			Signs			
ELECTRICAL	Service Conduit			Busways Ducts			□ Heaters □ Heat Cable			Electric Mtr. Clearance			
Ш	Temporary Power Pole			Subpanels			□ Duct Htr(s) □ Furnace(s)			FINAL APPROVAL			
	Location, Set- backs, Esmt(s)			Exterior Wall Construction			Roof Covering Roof Drainage			Smoke Detector			
	Excavation						Exterior Lath			Demolition (sewer cap)		1	
	Footings & Reinforcing						☐ Interior Lath ☐ Wallboard			D. 1141	1	1	
BUILDING	Floor Slab			Interior Wall Construction			Fire Wall(s)			Building or Structure	-	+	
30ILI	Foundation Walls			Columns & Supports			Fireplace Chimney				-	-	
	Sub-soil Drain			Crawl Space □ Vent □ Access	-	_	Attic			FINAL APPROVAL	-	+	
	Piles			Floor System(s)			Special Insp		-	BLDG. DEPT. Certificate of	-	+	
				Roof System		nu/makend	Reports Rec'd		215	Occupancy Issued	-	-	
JNAL		INSPE	CTI	ONS, CORRECTIO	ONS, E	TC.	INSF	'EUII	UNS	, CORRECTIONS,			
ADDITIONAL	Less D												
		VIA				-					-	+	

APPLICATION

for

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING, MECHANICAL, PERMITS and DEMOLITION PERMIT

CITY OF NAPOLEON - BUILDING DEPARTMENT Entry No. 255 West Riverview Ave. Napoleon, Ohio 43545 Pn. 419-592-4010 Permit No. <u>01896</u> Issued <u>/2-22-99</u> Ck.Permits Reg. Base Total Job Location 160 Harmony Dr. Harman Acres ___ Electrical ____ sub-div. or legal disc. Issued By ______building official ___Plumbing Owner Mrs G. Fisher Pn 592-9406 ___ Mechanical ____ ___ Demolition Agent X O - Demy Seigner Sider Pr Zoning Address - R+ #6 Harris Rd Detrance Dhis ___ Sign Gray replacement ___ Water tap suladius + petie deer ___ Sewer Tap Temp. Water no. dwelling units Commercial Industrial____ Temp. Elec. New Add'n. Alter Remodel Additional plan Mixed Occupancy _____ review Elect. hrs Change of Occupancy ______ Total Fees..... Estimated Cost \$ 6555. 60 Less Min. Fees Pd. -ZONING INFORMATION 19 Balance Due.... lot dimensions front yd side yds. no pkg spaces no ldg spaces max cover petition or appeal reg'd. date appr WORK INFORMATION: BUILDING: Garage Fl. Area _____ Basement Fl. Area _____ Second Floor Area Size: Length_____ Width_____ Stories____ Ground Floor Area ____ Height______ Building Volume (for demo. permit) _____ cu. ft. Description of Work: Install viryl replacements windows r patio door INSTALL SMOKE DETRITOR AT PRO.

ELECTRICAL: Electrical Contractor	Pn
	Estimated Cost \$
Type of work: New Service change Rewiring Addit:	ional Wiring Temp. Elec. Req
Size of service Underground Overhead _	No. of new circuits
Description of work:	
PLUMBING: Plumbing Contractor	Pn
Address	Estimated Cost \$
Water Tap Req SizeType of Pip	e Water Dist. Pipe
yes no San. Sewer Tap Req SizeType of Pip	type Dr.Waste Vt.Pipe
V25 ND	e Street to be Opened
vee 5n	yes no <u>List Number of Plumbing Fixtures Below</u>
	Kitchen Sinks Disposal Dishwasher Clothes Washer
	No
MECHANICAL: Mechanical Contractor	Pn.
Address	Estimated Cost
Heating System: Forced Air Bravity Hot Water	SteamUnit Heaters Radiant Baseboard
Type of Fuel: Electric Natural Gas Propane Wood	Coal Solar Geothermal Other
No. of Heat.Zones Hot Water: (One Pipe Two Pipe Seri	es Loop) Electric Heat: (No of Circuits) No. of Furnaces
No. of Hot Air Runs No. of Hot Water Radiators Total He	eat Loss Rated Capacity of Furnace/Boiler
Location of Heating Units: Crawl Space Floor Level Attic	Suspended Roof Outside Other
Description of Work	
DRAWINGS REQUIRED: All Applications must be Accompanied by Two Companied By Two Companies B	IONS and DETAILS, STAIR DETAILS, ELECTRICAL LAYOUT, PLUMBING ISOMETRIC. Lexisting structures on the site plan also, show Electric Panel and
work in strict arrordance with all applicable provisions of the	r a permit for all work described herein, and agrees to complete the current edition of the C.A.B.O. Building Code, the Napoleon Building ations, Standard Specifications and other Pertinent Sections of the
Date Signature of Applicant	Application not valid without signature
	·*************************************